RM No. 963—WAIRAIRTY DEED—STATUTORY FIRM (Individual Granter). AT		13874
Application of the control of the co		Wol_May Page 10074 %
MATCOIM A RUBIN and CARMILLA A. RUBIN		
weys and warrants to WILLIAM C. KIENHOLZ at	nd PATRICIA A. K	IENHOLZ, husband and wife
Gra	ntee, the following de	scribed real property free of encumbrances
cept as specifically set forth herein situated in	Klamath	County, Oregon, to-wit.
All of Lot 4, Section 29, lying West of Lot 1, Section 30 lying West of the East of the Willamette Maridian, in t	ve sain niunvav.	all Hi comining 33 podati,
EXCEPT THEREFROM, that portion deeded	l to State of Ore	egon for highway in Volume M-81
at page 15346.		
SUBJECT 'TO:		
SEE REVERSE SIDE		,
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CO	ONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	EVERSE SIDE)
he said property is free from encumbrances excep	*	
		. a ma oo aaa
he true consideration for this conveyance is \$.210.	,000,00 (Here cor	mply with the requirements of ORS 93.030
Thomas If		1.1 0 1.
Dated this day of June, 19		dedr a. Kuhn
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A		A. RUBIN
PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPER	ULD CARMETTA	A A. RUBIN
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUR PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US		
		Que de so
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ss.	7
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Personally appeared the above namedMalco	olm A. Rubin and	Carmetta A. Rubiti
		Latheir voluntary act and dee
and acknowledged	the foregoing instrui	ment to betheir voluntary act and dee
District Section 1	udra Ala	endicher
Belore no Notary Pub	lic for Oregon-My	commission expires:7-25-8
(OTTIONED TANE)		
WARRANTY DEED		STATE OF OREGON,
MALCOLM A. & CARMELLA A. RUBIN		,
WILLIAM C. & PATRICIA A. KIENNOTES		County of
Star Route, Box 78 GRANTIE Chiloquin, OR 97624		I certify that the within inst
		1 certify that the
		ment was received for record on
OPANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording seturn to:		ment was received for record on
GPANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording seturn to:	SPACE REBERVED	ment was received for record on day of
After recording setum to: WILLIAM C. & PATRICIA A. KIFNHOLE	SPACE RESERVED	ment was received for record onday of
After recording setum to: WILLIAM C. & PATRICIA A. KIFNHOLE Star Route, Box 78		ment was received for record onday of
After recording seturn to: WILLIAM C. & PATRICIA A. KIFNHOLE	FOR	ment was received for record onday of
After recording return to: WILLIAM C. & PATRICIA A. KIFNHOLE Star Route, Box 78	FOR	ment was received for record on
After recording return to: WILLIAM C. & PATRICIA A. KIENHOLE: Star Route, Box 78 Chiloquin, OR 97624 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	FOR	ment was received for record on
After recording return to: WILLIAM C. & PATRICIA A. KIENHOLE: Star Route, Box 78 Chiloquin, OR 97624 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all tax statements	FOR	ment was received for record on
OPANTEE'S ADDRESS, TIP After recording return to: WILLIAM C. & PATRICIA A. KIFNHOLE Star Route, Box 78 Chiloquin, OR 97624 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: TOF ALCIES FORTE	FOR	ment was received for record on
OPANTEE'S ADDRESS, RIP After recording return to: WILLIAM C. & PATRICIA A. KIFNHOLE Star Route, Box 78 Chiloquin, OR 97624 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: TOP & LOIS Forre 11 31900 MOCOS PT. Rd.	FOR	ment was received for record onday of
OPANTEE'S ADDRESS, RIP After recording return to: WILLIAM C. & PATRICIA A. KIFNHOLE Star Route, Box 78 Chiloquin, OR 97624 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: TOP ALOIS FORTE!	FOR	ment was received for record on

Legal description cont.

- 1. The rights of the public in and to that portion of the above property lying within the limits of roads and highways.
- Regulations, including levies, assessments, water and irrigation rights and easements for ditches and canals of Modoc Irrigation District.
- 3. Rights of the public and of governmental bodies in that portion of the abovedescribed property lying below the high water mark of the Williamson River.
- 4. Excepting Contract of Sale to Robert L. Judd and Marjorie M. Judd, husband and wife, dated November 30, 1977, recorded December 7, 1977, in Book M-77, page 23746, which Grantees hereby assume and agree to pay.

STATE O	TE OPTICION	COUNTY OF K	AMATH .	

Filed	for record at request ofAspen_Tit	le	the	14th	day
	May A.D., 19 96	t <u>3:46</u> o'clock <u>P</u>	M., and duly recorded in	1 Vol. <u>M96</u>	1
	of <u>Deeds</u>	or	n Page13874		
		1	Bernetha G. Letsch,	County Clerk	
FEE	\$35.00	Ъ у`	- Lungher	rissill.	
	,		8		